021 110A.indd, js
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
110A Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-010/US,EUHY13-1590-010/US,EU
289 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
Technical Information /Technische
Information /  Segni / Informacion Tecnica

Material del eje
4 Bolt w/3/8-16 UNC
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
Consult factory for other available options, configurations ordering codes and lead times.
021 110A.indd, js
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
110A Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-010/US,EUHY13-1590-010/US,EU
291 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
Code
SAE A 2-Bolt
A
B
F
SAE B 2-Bolt
11
Series Paint
XXXX
Mounting
Gehäuse
Carter
Montaje
XX A
Ports
Anschluß
Plan de raccordement
Lumbreras
X
Displacement
Schluckvolumen
Cylindrée
Desplazamiento
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Ejes
X
Engineering
Design
technischer
Entwurf
Conception
technique
Diseño de
ingeniería
X
Code
036 59      /    3.6
054 89     /    5.4
071 116    /    7.1
088 144    /    8.8
106 174    /   10.6
129 211    /   12.9
164 269    /   16.4
189 310    /   18.9
241 395    /   24.1
cm³/U
cm³/tr